Gwent Chess League Fixtures 2024-25
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Notes:
1. The first named team is at home
2. Players cannot play for more than 1 team in the same round.
3. Players over 1600 who play in division 2 cannot play for more than 1 team in that division.
Mark Adams.
GCA League Controller. chess@mark-adams-home.com
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Division 1 Division 2 Division 3
Round 1
17/09/2024 | Tue Cwmbran Crows v Malpas A Cwmbran Jays v Cwmbran Ravens
Abergavenny A v Abergavenny B Abergavenny D v Abergavenny E
e Newport A v Pontypool Front Row Pontypool Grottoes v Pontypool Follies
Abergavenny C v Malpas Rooks
220872024 Wied Newport Bishops v Newport Knights
01/10/2024 | Tue Cwmbran Rooks v Malpas Knights
Round 2
30/09/2024 | Mon Malpas A v Newport A
01/10/2024 | Tue Cwmbran Ravens v Pontypool Grottoes
Abergavenny B v Pontypool Front Row Pontypool Follies v Abergavenny E
A Abergavenny A v Cwmbran Crows Abergavenny D v Cwmbran Jays
Malpas Knights v Newport Bishops
e Malpas Rooks v Newport Knights
16/10/2024 | Wed Abergavenny C v Cwmbran Rooks
Round 3
15/10/2024 | Tue Cwmbran Crows v Abergavenny B Cwmbran Jays v Abergavenny E
Newport A v Abergavenny A Abergavenny D v Pontypool Grottoes
HRdDETE Rl Pontypool Front Row v Malpas A Pontypool Follies v Cwmbran Ravens
21/10/2024 | Mon Malpas Rooks v Cwmbran Rooks
Newport Bishops v Abergavenny C
I e Newport Knights v Malpas Knights
Round 4
28/10/2024 | Mon Malpas Rooks v Malpas Knights
Abergavenny B v Malpas A Abergavenny E v Cwmbran Ravens
EERREEE s Pontypool Front Row v Abergavenny A Abergavenny D v Pontypool Follies
05/11/2024 | Tue Cwmbran Crows v Newport A Cwmbran Jays v Pontypool Grottoes
Newport Bishops v Cwmbran Rooks
Lol e Abergavenny C v Newport Knights
Round 5
11/11/2024 | Mon Malpas A v Abergavenny A
13/11/2024 | Wed Abergavenny B v Newport A Pontypool Grott.oes v Abergavenny E
Pontypool Follies v Cwmbran Jays
18/11/2024 | Mon Malpas Knights v Abergavenny C
19/11/2024 | Tue | Cwmbran Crows v Pontypool Front Row Cwmbran Ravens v Abergavenny D
20/11/2024 | Wed Newport Bishops v Malpas Rooks

Newport Knights v Cwmbran Rooks
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Division 1 Division 2 Division 3
Round 6
25/11/2024 | Mon Malpas A v Cwmbran Crows
Abergavenny B v Abergavenny A Abergavenny E v Abergavenny D
S Pontypool Front Row v Newport A Pontypool Follies v Pontypool Grottoes
03/12/2024 | Tue Cwmbran Ravens v Cwmbran Jays
04/12/2024 | Wed Newport Knights v Newport Bishops
Malpas Knights v Cwmbran Rooks
Q122024 Men Malpas Rooks v Abergavenny C
Round 7
Pontypool Front Row v Abergavenny B Abergavenny E v Pontypool Follies
11122024 Wed Newport A v Malpas A Pontypool Grottoes v Cwmbran Ravens
17/12/2024 | Tue Cwmbran Crows v Abergavenny A Cwmbran Jays v Abergavenny D
Newport Knights v Malpas Rooks
18022924/ Wed Newport Bishops v Malpas Knights
07/01/2025| Tue Cwmbran Rooks v Abergavenny C
Round 8
13/01/2025 | Mon Malpas A v Pontypool Front Row
Abergavenny B v Cwmbran Crows Abergavenny E v Cwmbran Jays
N Abergavenny A v Newport A Pontypool Grottoes v Abergavenny D
20/01/2025 | Mon Malpas Knights v Newport Knights
21/01/2025 | Tue Cwmbran Rooks v Malpas Rooks Cwmbran Ravens v Pontypool Follies
22/01/2025 | Wed Abergavenny C v Newport Bishops
Round 9
27/01/2025 | Mon Malpas A v Abergavenny B
Abergavenny A v Pontypool Front Row Pontypool Follies v Abergavenny D
i s Newport A v Cwmbran Crows Pontypool Grottoes v Cwmbran Jays
04/02/2025|Tues Cwmbran Rooks v Newport Bishops Cwmbran Ravens v Abergavenny E
05/02/2025 | Wed Newport Knights v Abergavenny C
10/02/2025 | Mon Malpas Knights v Malpas Rooks
Round 10
Newport A v Abergavenny B Abergavenny E v Pontypool Grottoes
12/02/2025 | Wed Abergavenny A v Malpas A Abergavenny D v Cwmbran Ravens
Pontypool Front Row v Cwmbran Crows
18/02/2025| Tue Cwmbran Jays v Pontypool Follies
24/02/2025 | Mon Malpas Rooks v Newport Bishops
26/02/2025 | Wed Abergavenny C v Malpas Knights
04/03/2025 | Tue Cwmbran Rooks v Newport Knights





